18747 PARTS LIST

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 4 | 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS
PART NO.: 18747 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 | 1/8* NPT FITTING

1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 1 | 174* NPT FITTING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTILNS 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 172" X 10" BREATHER HOSE
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM 2 | #056 CLAMPS 1] " 0-RING
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 4/76-72P25 1 | 3 1/2" X 3 1/4" REDUCER 1| 172* X 13* VINYL TRIM

4 | 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS | 1 | 3/8‘ WASHERS

T d_m (4) 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
- — (4> 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS

FILTER BOX LID ¢

M VOLANT AIR DUCT
I
[
I
g
VOLANT FILTER BOX I
SETS ALONGSIDE THE U , ,
FENDER WELL. lre” X 14
VINYL TRIM
W /SPONGE ———
ATTACH FILTER BOX TO THE — ~
PREEXISTING LOCATION WITH | T @ stock BoLts 7 STAINLESS N
(2 STOCK BOLTS J/
(@ STOCK WASHERS / STEEL SCREWS N\
L \
EaR VA s/ olan
FLOW
SENSOR _ P e
) 1* 0-RING
VOLANT \
\ AIR DUCT /
/
STOCK \, y
BREATHER
FILTER BOX LID VOLANT FILTER BOX HOSE // FIG A
o 3\ RAM FILTER S~
W/CLAMP 1/2* X 10 #056
R 1/8* NPT BREATHER A1 Jaw
[ FITTING HOSE
[ [ ———~<
. _ _m |||||||| 3 1/2 X 3 /4
| REDUCER
N i — ]
| L2222
|CL-___--""~ #056
T — A A1 claw
[ ~eo”
[ —— 1/4* NPT
. o L FITTING
\( ) TP VIEW
STOCK
BREATHER

HOSE

RADIATOR CORE CUPPORT




